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Liverpool v Tottenham Hotspur

Thursday 6th February 2025

Liverpool
(Red Shirts}

62 Caoimhin Kelleher

Virgil van Dijk (C)

Ibrahima Konate

8 Dominik Szoboszlai
Darwin Nunez

11 Mohamed Salah

17 Curtis Jones

18 Cody Gakpo

26 Andy Robertson

38 Ryan Gravenberch

84 Conor Bradley

[ 52 -

Substitutes

56 Vitezslav Jaros

3 Wataru Endo

7 Luis Diaz

10 Alexis Mac Allister
14 Federico Chiesa
19 Harvey Elliott

20 Diogo Jota

21 Kostas Tsimikas
78 Jarell Quansah

Referee
C.Pawson
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Tottenham Hotspur
{White Shirts)

31

14
21
24
29
30
35

Antonin Kinsky
Kevin Danso
Heung-Min San (C)
Yves Bissouma
Richarlison

Archie Gray

Dejan Kulusevski
Djed Spence

Pape Matar Sarr
Rodrigo Bentancur
Ben Davies

Substitutes

40
3

23
15
59
64
11
47
63

Assistant Referees
S.Bennett, D.Robathan

Brandon Austin
Sergio Reguilon
Pedro Porro
Lucas Bergvall
Dante Cassanova
Callum Olusesi
Mathys Tel
Mikey Moore
QOyindamola Ajayi

4t Official
D.Bond
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